K. K. Wagh Education Society's



K. K. Wagh Arts, Commerce, Science & Computer Science College, Kakasahebnagar At.Post.Kakasahebnagar, Tal.Niphad, Dist. Nashik - 422308.

(Affiliated to SavitribaiPhule Pune University)

SPPU ID: PU/NS/ACSCS86/2004 College Code: 774

A.I.S.H.E.Code: C-42166

+ 91-2550- 257291

principal-seniorknagar@kkwagh.edu.in

()www.https://asck.kkwagh.edu.in

Date: 5th February 2024

## **Notice for Students**

Dear Students, We are pleased to inform you that K. K. Wagh Arts, Commerce, Science, and

Computer Science College Kakasahebnagar, is going to organize 'Umang'Annual gathering.

The Activities will be start from 9th February 2024 to 17th February 2024.

The activities are as follows- Various competitions, Shows, sports, and cultural activities have

been organized for development of various skills among the students.

Your involvement will not only contribute to the success of the event but also enhance your

overall college experience.

Let's make this annual gathering a memorable and enjoyable experience for everyone.

For giving names in competitions and various activities read the instructions on the notice board of the college.

Best regards,

Dr. A. S. Thoke

**Coordinator, Annual Gathering** 

Prof. M.S. Pawar Coordinator ciety's Science and Tai Niphad, Dist Nashik - 422308

m

Dr. B. L. Jadhav RINCIPAL K. K. Wagh Education Society's K. K. Wadh Arts, Commerce, Science and ge, Kakasahebnagar, Computer Science College, Kakasahebnagar, Tal.Niphad, Dist.Nashik - 422308.

